
Ellanabad Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - D.B.  32.50  3,250.00  3,335.00  3,081.00  3,250.00 2025-11-05

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - Basmati 1509  29.66  2,966.00  3,531.00  2,800.00  2,966.00 2025-11-05

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Local  19.00  1,900.00  2,027.00  1,870.00  1,900.00 2025-11-05

Cotton - American  70.00  7,000.00  7,329.00  5,500.00  7,000.00 2025-11-05

Potato  10.00  1,000.00  1,600.00  500.00  1,000.00 2025-11-03

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Other  23.89  2,389.00  2,389.00  2,389.00  2,389.00 2025-10-29

Groundnut - Other  38.91  3,891.00  4,151.00  3,891.00  3,891.00 2025-10-29

Guar - Gwar  42.60  4,260.00  4,430.00  3,300.00  4,260.00 2025-10-29

Tomato  20.00  2,000.00  2,500.00  1,500.00  2,000.00 2025-10-27

Onion - Local  14.00  1,400.00  1,500.00  700.00  1,400.00 2025-10-27

Green Gram Dal (Moong Dal) - Green Gram Dal  57.00  5,700.00  5,790.00  5,700.00  5,700.00 2025-10-18

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (Whole)  57.35  5,735.00  5,751.00  5,711.00  5,735.00 2025-10-06

Mustard  65.00  6,500.00  6,631.00  6,490.00  6,500.00 2025-09-27

Pumpkin  8.00  800.00  1,000.00  700.00  800.00 2025-08-22

Wheat - Local  24.40  2,440.00  2,440.00  2,440.00  2,440.00 2025-08-22

Apple  150.00  15,000.00  15,000.00  15,000.00  15,000.00 2025-08-08

Barley (Jau) - Local  21.31  2,131.00  2,131.00  2,131.00  2,131.00 2025-08-07

Banana - Desi(Bontha)  30.00  3,000.00  3,000.00  1,500.00  3,000.00 2025-07-02

Banana - Green - Other  27.00  2,700.00  3,200.00  2,500.00  2,700.00 2025-06-19

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi  45.00  4,500.00  4,500.00  4,500.00  4,500.00 2025-03-06

Cabbage  5.00  500.00  600.00  300.00  500.00 2025-03-06

Green Chilli - Green Chilly  30.00  3,000.00  4,000.00  2,500.00  3,000.00 2025-03-06

Pomegranate - Pomogranate  100.00  10,000.00  12,000.00  6,000.00  10,000.00 2025-03-06

Raddish  4.00  400.00  400.00  400.00  400.00 2025-03-06
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Kinnow  35.00  3,500.00  4,000.00  2,000.00  3,500.00 2025-03-06

Ber(Zizyphus/Borehannu) - Ber(Zizyphus)  30.00  3,000.00  3,000.00  2,000.00  3,000.00 2025-03-06

Grapes - Indian  60.00  6,000.00  6,500.00  5,000.00  6,000.00 2025-03-06

Peas cod - Other  13.00  1,300.00  2,000.00  800.00  1,300.00 2025-03-06

Carrot  5.00  500.00  500.00  500.00  500.00 2025-03-06

Cauliflower  5.00  500.00  800.00  400.00  500.00 2025-03-06

Cucumbar(Kheera) - Cucumbar  15.00  1,500.00  2,000.00  1,000.00  1,500.00 2025-03-06

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger  60.00  6,000.00  6,000.00  5,000.00  6,000.00 2025-03-06

Tinda - Organic  25.00  2,500.00  2,500.00  2,500.00  2,500.00 2025-03-04

Lemon - Other  70.00  7,000.00  7,000.00  7,000.00  7,000.00 2025-03-04

Mango - Other  46.00  4,600.00  6,000.00  2,000.00  4,600.00 2023-07-26

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd  13.50  1,350.00  2,000.00  800.00  1,350.00 2023-07-26

Brinjal  27.70  2,770.00  3,000.00  2,500.00  2,770.00 2023-07-26

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - 1121  35.61  3,561.00  3,850.00  3,550.00  3,561.00 2022-12-15

Cotton - Desi  86.50  8,650.00  8,650.00  8,650.00  8,650.00 2022-11-04
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